HUNGTRON TECHNOLOGY Co., Ltd.
 Specification For Approval
Item P/N PCN4015CI-SERIES Test Instrument E4991 / 4339B / 6379
Product Common Choke Coil for Power Lines Test Frequency 10 MHz / 100 MHz / 0.5V
Customer：
Customer P/N：
Description： Common Choke Coil for Power Lines
HT P/N： PCN4015CI-SERIES

Insulation
Resistance
Withstand
Voltage
Impedance
at 10MHz
Impedance
at 100MHz
±40% Max.
Vdc
(V)Typ.
IR
(MΩ) Min.
Vdc
(V)Typ.
PCN4015CI-101 10 ± 40% 100 Typ. 0.016 3.1 60 10 150
PCN4015CI-251 25 ± 40% 250 Typ. 0.024 2.6 60 10 150
PCN4015CI-401 38 ± 40% 400 Typ. 0.03 2.1 60 10 150
PCN4015CI-501 50 ± 40% 500 Typ. 0.03 2.1 60 10 150
PCN4015CI-601 53 ± 40% 600 Typ. 0.03 2.0 60 10 150
PCN4015CI-851 65 ± 40% 850 Typ. 0.04 2.0 60 10 150
PCN4015CI-102 65 ± 40% 1000 Typ. 0.04 2.0 60 10 150
PCN4015CI-172 100 ± 40% 1700 Typ. 0.06 1.5 60 10 150
PCN4015CI-242 120 ± 40% 2400 Typ. 0.075 1.4 60 10 150
PCN4015M-302 180 ± 40% 2200 Typ. 0.12 1.1 60 10 150
HUNGTRON TECHNOLOGY Co., Ltd.
 Specification
Item P/N PCN4015CI-SERIES Test Instrument E4991 / 4339B / 6379